Cert i f ied  Qual i ty
Management System
ISO 9001 (Rev. 1994)
EN 46001 (Rev. 1993)
REG Nr. 10644-03
Diluters and
Sample  preparation made easier!
Dispensers

Micro lab ® 500 Di lu te rs |   07
21 Program Memory, Microlab® 500 Series
Ordering informations
Single Program Memory, Microlab® 500A Series
Model Part # Description
ML 503 A RML503115 Dual Syringe Diluter, 115VAC
ML 503 A RML503220 Dual Syringe Diluter, 220VAC
Model Part # Description
ML 530 B RML530115 Dual Syringe Diluter, 115VAC
ML 530 B RML530220 Dual Syringe Diluter, 220VAC
Model Part # Description
ML 531 C RML531115 Dual Syringe Diluter without controller, 115VAC
ML 531 C RML531220 Dual Syringe Diluter without controller, 220VAC
Note: Microlab® 500C Diluters are intended for industrial filling and OEM applications. Optional cabling inclu-
des: part # R35824, DB-9 to RJ-11 communication cable, and part # R35833, RJ-11 to RJ-11 daisy chain
cable. A PC (Personal Computer) is not supplied.
Model Part # Description
ML 532 BP RML532115 Dual Syringe Diluter with print funktion* , 115VAC
ML 532 BP RML532220 Dual Syringe Diluter with print funktion* , 220VAC
* includes printer and printer paper
Microlab® 500B Series
Microlab® 500BP
PC Controlled,

10   |   Micro lab ® 500 Dispensers
Microlab® 500 Dispensers
Ordering information
- Save time during sample preparation
- Eliminate technician-to-technician metho dariability
- Simplify compliance-to-method documentation requirements for regulations
and standards, such as those of the EPA, FDA (GLP, GMP), and ISO
- Perform aliquot, serial, simple, or titrate dispenses
- Reduce reagent and solvent consumption
- Achieve certified accuracy within ±1.0% and precision within +0.2%, trace-
able to N.I.S.T.
Microlab® 500 dispensers simplify sample preparation methods requiring
sample or reagent dispensing. Aliquot, serial, simple, and titrate dispenses can
easily be performed with a simple touch-of-a-hand probe button or a tap-of-a-
foot switch. Both single and dual syringe drives are available to either double
throughput or double the volumes dispensed. Volumes less than 1 µL to 50 mL
can be dispensed accurately and reproducibly.
Single Program Memory, Microlab® 500A Series
Model Part # Description
ML501A RML501115 Single Syringe Dispenser, 115VAC
ML501A RML501220 Single Syringe Dispenser, 220VAC
ML504A RML504115 Dual Syringe Dispenser, 115VAC
ML504A RML504220 Dual Syringe Dispenser, 220VAC
21 Program Memory, Microlab® 500B Series
Model Part # Description
ML510B RML510115 Single Syringe Dispenser, 115VAC
ML510B RML510220 Single Syringe Dispenser, 220VAC
ML540B RML540115 Dual Syringe Dispenser, 115VAC
ML540B RML540220 Dual Syringe Dispenser, 220VAC
21 Program Memory, Microlab® 500BP Series
Model Part # Description
ML512BP RML512115 Single Syringe Dispenser with print function*, 115VAC
ML512BP RML512220 Single Syringe Dispenser with print function*, 220VAC
ML542BP RML542115 Dual Syringe Dispenser with print function*, 115VAC
ML542BP RML542220 Dual Syringe Dispenser with print function*, 220VAC
* includes printer and printer paper
Method Type Method Illustration
PC Controlled, Microlab® 500C Series
NModel Part # Description
ML511C RML511115 Single Syringe Dispenser without controller, 115VAC
ML511C RML511220 Single Syringe Dispenser without controller, 220VAC
ML541C RML541115 Dual Syringe Dispenser without controller, 115VAC
ML541C RML541220 Dual Syringe Dispenser without controller, 220VAC
Micro lab ® 500 Dispensers |   11
How a Dispenser Works
Dispenses, including titrations, can be made in two easy steps (after priming the in-
strument) as shown in Figure 1.